
Department Director Contacts: 
 

Executive Department 
City Manager-Robbie Corder   214-987-5300  rcorder@uptexas.org 
Dir. Organizational Dev. - Lea Dunn  214-987-5389  ldunn@uptexas.org 
City Secretary-Christine Green   214-987-5302  cgreen@uptexas.org 
Community Information Officer-Steve Mace 214-987-5301  smace@uptexas.org 
Comm. Specialist-Amanda Hartwick  214-987-5303  ahartwick@uptexas.org 
 
Community Development 
Director-Patrick Baugh    214-987-5460  pbaugh@uptexas.org 
City Planner-Jessica Steele   214-987-5423  jsteele@uptexas.org 
 
Finance 
Director-Tom Tvardzik    214-987-5326  ttvardzik@uptexas.org 
 
Fire 
Chief-Randy Howell    214-987-5381  rhowell@uptexas.org 
Assistant Chief-Shane LeCroy   214-987-5388  mlecroy@uptexas.org 
Fire Marshal-Max Raney    214-987-5382  mraney@uptexas.org 
 
Human Resources 
Director-Luanne Hanford    214-987-5305  lhanford@uptexas.org 
 
Information Services (IT) 
Director-Dale Harwell    214-987-5311  dharwell@uptexas.org 
 
Library 
Director-Sharon Martin    214-269-5290  smartin@uptexas.org 
 
Parks 
Director-Gerry Bradley    214-987-5486  gbradley@uptexas.org 
Assistant Director-Brent Jones   214-987-5492  bjones@uptexas.org 
 
Police 
Chief-Greg Spradlin    214-987-5355  gspradlin@uptexas.org 
 
Public Works 
Director-Jacob Speer    214-987-5400  jspeer@uptexas.org 
 


